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N Qualifying Schedule 2018/2019
NATIONSZ LEAGUE
ATIONSZ LEAGU September 2018

Match # Matchday Day EE KOT (ET) Home Away

01 MD1 Thursday 9/6/18 4:00 PM Dominica Suriname

02 MD2 Friday 9/7/18 4:00 PM Anguilla French Guiana

03 MD2 Friday 9/7/18 6:00 PM Antigua and Barbuda Saint Lucia

04 MD2 Friday 9/7/18 ~ 800PM  Belize Bahamas

0S5 MD3 Saturday 9/8/18 3:00 PM Saint Vincent and the Grenadines Nicaragua

06 MD3 Saturday 9/8/18 4:00 PM Cuba Turks and Caicos Islands
o7 MD3 Saturday 9/8/18 7:00 PM Guyana Barbados

08 MD3 Saturday 9/8/18 7:00 PM Montserrat El Salvador

0S MD4 Sunday 9/9/18 4:00 PM Bonaire Dominican Republic
10 MD4 Sunday 9/9/18 400PM  US Virgin Islands Canada

11 MD4 Sunday ~ 9/9/18  600PM  Aruba Bermuda

12 MD4 Sunday 9/9/18 7:00 PM Jamaica Cayman Islands

13 MD4 Sunday 9/9/18 8:00 PM Saint Kitts and Nevis Puerto Rico

14 MD5 Monday 9/10/18 6:30 PM Haiti Sint Maarten

15 MD5 Monday 9/10/18 8:00 PM Curagao Grenada

16 MD6 Tuesday  9/11/18  4:00PM  Saint Martin Guadeloupe

17 MD6 Tuesday 9/11/18 8:00 PM Martinique British Virgin Islands

*Concacaf reserves the right to change the schedule at any time.



N Qualifying Schedule 2018/2019
NATIONSZ LEAGUE
NTIONSZLENCU October 2018

Match # Matchday Day EE KOT (ET) Home Away
18 MD7 Thursday  10/11/18 7:30 PM French Guiana Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
19 MDS8 Friday 10/12/18  4:00 PM US Virgin Islands Curagao

20 MD8 Friday 10/12/18  6:00 PM Bahamas Antigua and Barbuda
21 MD8 Friday 10/12/18  6:00 PM Dominican Republic Cayman Islands

22 MDS8 Friday 10/12/18 6:30 PM Bermuda Sint Maarten

23 MD8 Friday 10/12/18  800PM  Grenada Cuba

24 MD9 Saturday 10/13/18  4:00 PM Turks and Caicos Guyana

25 MD9 Saturday 10/13/18  4:30 PM Suriname British Virgin Islands
26 MD9 Saturday 10/13/18 8:00 PM Saint Lucia Haiti

27 MD9 Saturday ~ 10/13/18  10:00PM  ElSalvador Barbados

28 MD10 Sunday  10/14/18  400PM  Bonaire Jamaica

29 MD10 Sunday 10/14/18  4:00 PM Saint Martin Saint Kitts and Nevis
30 MD10 Sunday 10/14/18  6:00 PM Montserrat Belize

31 MD10 Sunday 10/14/18  7:00 PM Nicaragua Anguilla

32 MD11 Monday 10/15/18  4:00 PM Puerto Rico Martinique

Sig) MD12 Tuesday 10/16/18  7:00 PM Canada Dominica

34 MD12 Tuesday 10/16/18  8:00 PM Guadeloupe Aruba

*Concacaf reserves the right to change the schedule at any time.



N Qualifying Schedule 2018/2019
Z LEAGUE
NATIONSZ LE/\GU November 2018

Match # Matchday Day EE KOT (ET) Home Away
35 MD13 Friday 11/16/18 4:00 PM British Virgin Islands Bonaire

36 MD13 Friday 11/16/18 6:00 PM Grenada Saint Martin

37 MD13 Friday 11/16/18 7:00 PM Bermuda El Salvador

38 MD13 Friday 11/16/18 8:00 PM Aruba Montserrat

29 MD13 Friday 11/16/18 8:00 PM Belize Puerto Rico

40 MD14 Saturday 11/17/18 3:30 PM Cuba Dominican Republic
41 MD14 Saturday 11/17/18 7:00 PM Nicaragua Haiti

42 MD14 Saturday 11/17/18 8:00 PM Cayman Islands Saint Lucia

43 MD14 Saturday 11/17/18 8:00 PM Jamaica Suriname

44 MD15 Sunday 11/18/18 4:00 PM Turks and Caicos Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
45 MD15 Sunday 11/18/18 6:00 PM Bahamas Anguilla

46 MD15 Sunday 11/18/18 6:00 PM Barbados US Virgin Islands

47 MD15 Sunday 11/18/18 8:00 PM Saint Kitts and Nevis Canada

48 MD16 Monday 11/19/18 8:00 PM Curagao Guadeloupe

49 MD16 Monday 11/19/18 8:00 PM Martinique Antigua and Barbuda
50 MD17 Tuesday 11/20/18  4:00 PM Sint Maarten Dominica

51 MD17 Tuesday 11/20/18 8:00 PM French Guiana Guyana

*Concacaf reserves the right to change the schedule at any time.



N Qualifying Schedule 2018/2019
Z E
NATIONSZ LEAGU March 2019

Match # Matchday Day EE KOT (ET) Home Away

52 MD18 Thursday 3/21/19 4:00 PM British Virgin Islands Turks and Caicos Islands
5] MD139 Friday 3/22/19 3:00 PM Saint Vincent and the Grenadines Bonaire

54 MD19 Friday 3/22/19 6:00 PM Anguilla US Virgin Islands

55 MD139 Friday 3/22/19 6:30 PM Cayman Islands Montserrat

56 MD20 Saturday 3/23/19 4:30 PM Suriname Saint Kitts and Nevis
57 MD20 Saturday ~ 3/23/19  6:00PM  Guyana Belize

58 MD20 Saturday 3/23/19 8:00 PM Guadeloupe Martinique

54 MD20 Saturday 3/23/18 10:00 PM  El Salvador Jamaica

60 MD21 Sunday 3/24/19 4:00 PM Puerto Rico Grenada

61 MD21 Sunday 3/24/19 8:00 PM Barbados Nicaragua

62 MD21 Sunday 3/24/19 8:00 PM Dominican Republic Bermuda

63 MD21 Sunday 3/24/19 6:30 PM Haiti Cuba

64 MD22 Monday 3/25/19 6:00 PM Antigua and Barbuda Curagao

65 MD22 Monday  3/25/19  6:00PM  SaintLucia Aruba

66 MD22 Monday 3/25/19 8:00 PM Sint Maarten Saint Martin

67 MD23 Tuesday  3/26/19  6:00PM  Dominica Bahamas

68 MD23 Tuesday 3/26/19 7:00 PM Canada French Guiana

*Concacaf reserves the right to change the schedule at any time.



